Part#: PTZTE259.1B Manufacturers: LAPIS Semiconductor
Description: DIODE ZENER 9.8V 1W PMDS In Stock: 309483
RFQ
Part#: PTZTE257.5B Manufacturers: Rohm Semiconductor
Description: DIODE ZENER 7.9V 1W PMDS In Stock: 228491
RFQ
Part#: PTZTE256.2A Manufacturers: LAPIS Semiconductor
Description: DIODE ZENER 6.2V 1W PMDS In Stock: 337199
RFQ
Part#: PTZTE255.1B Manufacturers: LAPIS Semiconductor
Description: DIODE ZENER 5.4V 1W PMDS In Stock: 296130
RFQ
Part#: PTZTE257.5A Manufacturers: LAPIS Semiconductor
Description: DIODE ZENER 7.5V 1W PMDS In Stock: 269829
RFQ
Part#: PTZTE2536B Manufacturers: LAPIS Semiconductor
Description: DIODE ZENER 39.2V 1W PMDS In Stock: 288248
RFQ
Part#: PTZTE255.6A Manufacturers: LAPIS Semiconductor
Description: DIODE ZENER 5.6V 1W PMDS In Stock: 349624
RFQ
Part#: PTZTE2539A Manufacturers: LAPIS Semiconductor
Description: DIODE ZENER 39V 1W PMDS In Stock: 220595
RFQ
Part#: PTZTE256.8A Manufacturers: LAPIS Semiconductor
Description: DIODE ZENER 6.8V 1W PMDS In Stock: 222706
RFQ
Part#: PTZTE255.6B Manufacturers: Rohm Semiconductor
Description: DIODE ZENER 5.9V 1W PMDS In Stock: 473172
RFQ
Part#: PTZTE2543A Manufacturers: Rohm Semiconductor
Description: DIODE ZENER 43V 1W PMDS In Stock: 236873
RFQ
Part#: PTZTE256.2B Manufacturers: Rohm Semiconductor
Description: DIODE ZENER 6.5V 1W PMDS In Stock: 480151
RFQ
Part#: PTZTE259.1A Manufacturers: LAPIS Semiconductor
Description: DIODE ZENER 9.1V 1W PMDS In Stock: 192962
RFQ
Part#: PTZTE254.7A Manufacturers: Rohm Semiconductor
Description: DIODE ZENER 4.7V 1W PMDS In Stock: 304620
RFQ
Part#: PTZTE256.8B Manufacturers: LAPIS Semiconductor
Description: DIODE ZENER 7.3V 1W PMDS In Stock: 229663
RFQ
Part#: PTZTE254.3B Manufacturers: LAPIS Semiconductor
Description: DIODE ZENER 4.6V 1W PMDS In Stock: 175017
RFQ
Part#: PTZTE254.3A Manufacturers: Rohm Semiconductor
Description: DIODE ZENER 4.3V 1W PMDS In Stock: 344199
RFQ
Part#: PTZTE258.2A Manufacturers: LAPIS Semiconductor
Description: DIODE ZENER 8.2V 1W PMDS In Stock: 253949
RFQ
Part#: PTZTE254.7B Manufacturers: Rohm Semiconductor
Description: DIODE ZENER 4.9V 1W PMDS In Stock: 422870
RFQ
Part#: PTZTE255.1A Manufacturers: LAPIS Semiconductor
Description: DIODE ZENER 5.1V 1W PMDS In Stock: 244582
RFQ
PTZTE258.2B
Part Number PTZTE258.2B
Manufacturer Rohm Semiconductor
Description DIODE ZENER 8.7V 1W PMDS
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 212350 pcs
Product Photo PTZTE258.2B.jpg
Category Discrete Semiconductor Products
Voltage - Isolation 4 Ohm
Voltage - Breakdown PMDS
Series -
RoHS Status Digi-Reel®
Power - Max 1W
Polarization DO-214AC, SMA
Other Names PTZTE258.2BDKR
Operating Temperature -
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Manufacturer Part Number PTZTE258.2B
Impedance (Max) (Zzt) 8.7V
Expanded Description Zener Diode 1W ±6% Surface Mount PMDS
ESR (Equivalent Series Resistance) ±6%
Diode Configuration 20µA @ 5V
Description DIODE ZENER 8.7V 1W PMDS
Current - Reverse Leakage @ Vr -
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all LeCroy (Teledyne LeCroy) series electronic components. We have 212350 pieces of LeCroy (Teledyne LeCroy)
PTZTE258.2B in stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for PTZTE258.2B
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com
PTZTE258.2B Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy PTZTE258.2B with confidence from Components-
Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
PTZTE258.2B Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Rohm Semiconductor Hong Kong
DIODE ZENER 8.7V 1W PMDS DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
PTZ8.2B
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS